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$2.574 …

$5.044 Billion

$7.65 Billion

$6.075 Billion

$3.975 BillionCurrent

52%

2022-26 STIP2016-20 STIP SB262 & IIJA ARPA

$7.65 Billion

Subject to legislative         
approval $8.65 Billion

*Estimated STIP distribution

2022-2026 STIP Contractor Awards and Future Funding Strategies

Probable 
Reductio

Possible 
Reduction

SB262 

Includes 
Engineering, 
ROW, and 
Utility costs

Contractor awards only, 
Excludes Engineering, ROW 
and Utility costs



Total Distributed 
Construction 

Program Funds
$1017 Million

Safety
$29 Million

Asset 
Management

$732 Million

System 
Improvements

$256 Million

Final SFY2022-2026 STIP
(Fiscal Year 2025 Amounts, as amended)

Distributed based on:
• System size
• System usage
• Fatalities/serious injuries
• Population
• Employment



Total Distributed 
Construction 

Program Funds
$1,477 Million

Safety
$29 Million

Asset 
Management

$732 Million

System 
Improvements

$716 Million

Potential 2023-2027 STIP SB262 & IIJA
(Fiscal Year 2025 Amounts)

Distributed based on:
• System size
• System usage
• Fatalities/serious injuries
• Population
• Employment

Subject to MHTC approval



    



   



   



    



   



Northwest District – Tier 1



Northwest – Tier 2



Northwest – Tier 3



Northwest – Multimodal



Northwest Summary



Statewide Summary

TOTALS BY PRIORITY

DISTRICT TIER 1 TIER 2 TIER 3 MULTIMODAL MAJOR BRIDGE STATEWIDE GRAND TOTAL

NW $24,364 $97,518 $97,751 $47,024 $106,070 - $372,727

NE $22,803 $95,295 $96,258 $47,136 $54,000 - $315,492

KCR $15,400 $65,979 $56,270 $28,186 $57,060 - $222,895

KCU $100,970 $372,300 $375,792 $182,000 $50,160 - $1,081,222

CD $62,000 $213,799 $236,837 $117,165 - - $629,801

SL $195,900 $779,800 $872,520 $374,321 $91,800 - $2,314,341

SWR $47,642 $191,899 $193,146 $95,905 - - $528,592

SWU $26,758 $111,592 $108,167 $52,959 - - $299,476

SE $47,541 $213,508 $175,383 $91,403 $67,700 - $595,535

STATEWIDE - - - - - $1,635,800 $1,635,800

REMAINING UNFUNDED NEEDS $2,004,120

GRAND TOTAL $543,378 $2,141,690 $2,212,124 $1,036,099 $426,790 $1,635,800 $10,000,000



Statewide Summary

TOTALS BY TYPE

DISTRICT IMPROVE BRIDGE 
CONDITIONS

IMPROVE ROAD 
CONDITIONS

INCREASE ECONOMIC 
GROWTH AND IMPROVE 

SAFETY

MAJOR INTERSTATE 
RECONSTRUCTION MULTIMODAL GRAND TOTAL

NW $56,370 $62,232 $54,250 $46,781 $47,024 $266,657

NE $14,682 $19,521 $180,153 - $47,136 $261,492

KCR $15,400 $83,014 $39,235 - $28,186 $165,835

KCU - $199,300 $649,762 - $182,000 $1,031,062

CD - - $454,023 $58,613 $117,165 $629,801

SL $685,200 $76,500 $399,420 $687,100 $374,321 $2,222,541

SWR $1,000 $47,360 $333,112 $51,215 $95,905 $528,592

SWU - $49,860 $169,055 $27,602 $52,959 $299,476

SE $6,742 $2,887 $426,803 - $91,403 $527,835

STATEWIDE - $25,000 $90,800 $1,500,000 $20,000 $1,635,800

MAJOR BRIDGE $426,790 - - - - $426,790

REMAINING UNFUNDED NEEDS $2,004,120

GRAND TOTAL $1,206,184 $565,674 $2,796,613 $2,371,311 $1,056,099 $10,000,000



To view the document and submit a comment:

www.modot.org/unfundedneeds

http://www.modot.org/unfundedneeds
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